

Account Number 493942425  
Statement Period 22/01/2019 to 21  
Statement No. 9(page 2 of 4)

Transaction Details continued

Date	Transaction Description	Debit	Credit	Balance \$
	<i>SUB TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS PAGE</i>			502,364.60
10 MAY	INTERNET DEPOSIT 10MAY 06:12 Bonus int		1.00	502,365.60
11 MAY	INTERNET DEPOSIT 11MAY 08:20 FROM 0000493990638		500,000.00	1,002,365.60
13 MAY	INTERNET DEPOSIT 12MAY 00:33 FROM 0000493990638		39,920.00	1,042,285.60
31 MAY	CREDIT INTEREST		501.29	1,042,786.89
31 MAY	BONUS INTEREST		1,033.85	1,043,820.74
06 JUN	INTERNET DEPOSIT 06JUN 17:00 FROM 0000493990638		50.00	1,043,870.74
10 JUN	INTERNET DEPOSIT 10JUN 05:47 Bonus int		1.00	1,043,871.74
29 JUN	CREDIT INTEREST		629.17	1,044,500.91
29 JUN	BONUS INTEREST		1,415.64	1,045,916.55
01 JUL	INTERNET DEPOSIT 01JUL 15:47 FROM 0000493990638		50.00	1,045,966.55
10 JUL	INTERNET DEPOSIT 10JUL 05:59 Bonus int		1.00	1,045,967.55
21 JUL	<i>CLOSING BALANCE</i>			1,045,967.55

Interest Details

	Credit Interest	Debit Interest
Year to Date	\$0.00	\$0.00
Previous Year	\$22,687.91	\$0.00

Information

- o Please check all entries on this statement and inform the Bank promptly of any error or unauthorised transaction.
- o If your card is lost or stolen, please call us immediately on 1800 028 208.
- o This statement should be retained for taxation purposes.
- o When enquiring about the "termination value" of your account, you can visit your nearest branch or call 1300 658 120 and say "existing account".
- o To contact us to make suggestions, compliments or find out more about our products and services, please call the customer enquiries number on this statement. This service may also be used to address and resolve complaints.